

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.216 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	05.08.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> None present for the appellant and no proof of service is filed pursuant to the order dated 08.07.2026. List the matter on 02.09.2026. DR, J AGD, J Ivd	

